Little Suamico Town Hall Public Access Area Rental Agreement

Agreement by and between the Town of Little Suamico, Oconto County, Wisconsin, hereafter called the "Lesser" and

herein called the "Lessee" for and in consideration of required (Person or Organization)	Phone
(Person or Organization) (see fee schedule below) and other required stipulation hereinafter made, the lesser hereby authorize occupancy and use of the premises known as the Little Suamico Town Hall Public Access Area for purpunderstood to consist of	quired rental fee
(see fee schedule below) and other required stipulation hereinafter made, the lesser hereby authorize occupancy and use of the premises known as the Little Suamico Town Hall Public Access Area for purpunderstood to consist of or other recreational/social/cultura (Type of eventIE: birthday party, baby shower) event of said kind, so held only when authorized and approved by the Lesser. There is a refundable Se \$200.00 explained in the Hold Harmless Clause/Security Deposit packet. This agreement shall take effect atam/pm, on, 20, and remaam/pm, on, 20, unless otherwise cancelled by mutual co undersigned parties. Town of Little Suamico (Lesser) by: Clerk/Treasurer (Title) Office Use Only: Check # \$ Check Maker: Address: Check Makers: Address: (Title)	•
coccupancy and use of the premises known as the Little Suamico Town Hall Public Access Area for purpunderstood to consist of	zes and permits
Or other recreational/social/cultura (Type of eventIE: birthday party, baby shower)	•
(Type of event—IE: birthday party, baby shower) event of said kind, so held only when authorized and approved by the Lesser. There is a refundable Se 6200.00 explained in the Hold Harmless Clause/Security Deposit packet. This agreement shall take effect atam/pm, on, 20, and remaam/pm, on, 20, unless otherwise cancelled by mutual co undersigned parties. Town of Little Suamico (Lesser) Oy: Clerk/Treasurer (Title) Office Use Only: Check #\$ Check Maker: (Authorized Signer) (Title)	ıral/government
Clerk/Treasurer (Title) Office Use Only: (Lessee-Person or Organization) Oy: (Authorized Signer) (Title) Office Use Only: Check # \$. •
Clerk/Treasurer (Title) Office Use Only: (Lessee-Person or Organization) Oy: (Authorized Signer) (Title) Otherwise cancelled by matual counderses. Check Maker: Address: Ad	Security Deposit of
am/pm, on	, ,
Indersigned parties. Fown of Little Suamico (Lesser) Dy: Clerk/Treasurer (Title) Office Use Only: Check # \$ Oy: (Authorized Signer) (Title) Address:	main in force until
Town of Little Suamico (Lesser) Oy: Clerk/Treasurer (Title) Office Use Only: Check # \$_ Oy: (Authorized Signer) (Title) Address:	consent of the
(Lesser) Dy:	
Clerk/Treasurer (Title) Office Use Only: Check #\$ Check Maker: (Title) (Title) Address:	
Clerk/Treasurer (Title) Office Use Only: Check #\$_ Oy: (Authorized Signer) (Title) Address:	
Clerk/Treasurer (Title) Office Use Only: Check #\$_ Oy: (Authorized Signer) (Title) Address:	
(Title) Office Use Only: (Lessee-Person or Organization) Check #\$ Oy: (Authorized Signer) (Title) Address:	
(Title) Office Use Only: (Lessee-Person or Organization) Check #\$ Oy: (Authorized Signer) (Title) Address:	
(Lessee-Person or Organization) Office Use Only: Check #\$ Oy: (Authorized Signer) (Title) Office Use Only: Check #\$ Address:	
(Lessee-Person or Organization) Oy: (Authorized Signer) (Title) Check #\$ Check Maker: Address:	
(Lessee-Person or Organization) Check #\$ Oy: (Authorized Signer) (Title) Check Maker: Address:	
(Lessee-Person or Organization) Check #\$_ Oy: (Authorized Signer) (Title) Check Maker: Address:	
Check #\$_ (Authorized Signer) (Title) Check Maker: Address:	
(Authorized Signer) (Title) Check Maker: Address:	
(Authorized Signer) (Title) Check Maker. Address:	,
(Authorized Signer) (Title) Address:	
(Title)	
City, State, Zip	
Please sign and return rental agreement with full payment to reserve requested date and time(s).	

Non- Residents: \$250.00 for the rental and \$200.00 for the security deposit for a total of \$450.00.

Make Checks payable and mail to: Town of Little Suamico 5964-A County Road S Sobieski, WI 54171